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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AN_D GAS DIVISION

PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1

File NOI‘%‘—{A@ | ’ - - ’ d Well"‘No.—-——-—o_"‘_"Q‘_‘-

Clarence I.Jotty &
——m—oa

Company of —Alron ,0hty
4MW” the w mm__Farm

unon
contammg-__ég acres. Location—— Linegin

Dmtuct lnﬁm‘k County, West Virginia

The surface of the above tract ia owned in fee by——‘l‘-&“’o’»‘—.ﬂd—m—m
of M i WeVage . address, and the mineral rights are owned by

m i : of

The oil and gas privileges are held under leaso by the above named company, and this well is drilled under permit

issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Division

103

Spirit
Elevation of surface at top of well, _‘_‘_ﬂl&m_miak.l_ﬂarometrlc.

The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well.

8 feet— LB Ineh  gize. Wood conductor.
BBy teet 20— size, csg —feet sized csg.

3080 feet -9 size, csg foot—— ——sized csg.

feet gize, cag. feet sized csg.
RONG — packer of size, set at.
0NN — packer of. ei;e, set at
- nONG - , in casing perforated at feet to feet.
nons , in casing perforated at —feet to— —feet.
Coal was encountered at——m——ﬁ*__feet. thick ness———ms—l:%nches, and 'nf
feet; thickness inches; and at feet; thickness inches,

Liners wero used as follows: (Give details)_ng—mu—ﬁt—ﬂ_m_m&;
was set abt bottom 17835 top of liner légm

October 17th 1038

Date. 2y 4 Zfz@,“

Approved Owner.

By ‘lﬁw /‘(ﬂ. 27
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OIL OR GAS WELL

Jlarence L.Fetty

Dry
e A}CI’QILOJ,J.\SWdiQ&tQ ............... Company COMPLETION DATA SHEET
2}_16{}3;}1;]3&1'})%9!\3}_&8Addrwﬂ No. 2

FORMATION RECORD

WELL No._.one__ /S ZQ FarM—ELll—J.Wells-—-and-Sens

!
;
!

|
s

Name Color ' Character o?ikv(:::r ‘Top Bottom Thickness g:;:ll. Remarks

{sand rock brownis%} little % set 10"

conglomerdte grey hard . | water ®O'| ,O0 257 | 257 | 257 pipe 257°

Lime shells grey hard 257 | 485 |228 |485 ~—
shale &slalle dark _ Soft 4856 ! 654 |169 654-%blossom of
Mitchel sand gpey © hard . . . 654 757 103 | 757 | coal 1l2inchs,
Red cave red soft 757 800 43 800 | ™y Slach dusny
Grey slate dark hard 800 807 7 807
red beds light soft 807 847 40 847 '
grey slate | 1llght. goft 847 854 7 854
pink slate | light soft 854 870 16 870
lime shellsg grey soft 870 Q18 48 918
Grey slate | grey . “hard & aoFt 818 1003 85 [L003
Lime grey hard ... : 1003 10m8 15 [018
slate blue - soft 1018 1038 20 1038 '
Lime shellg Grey hard and [soft 1038 1090 52 [LO90 | set 8" pipe
Becond cow [run 1080
‘sand - grey hard i 1090 1123 33 [L123
slate lime |shelds grey hard and |sof¥ 1123 1207 84 [1207
shale blue sof't ! 1207 1221 14 1221
Lime shells blueish. grey hard 1221 1241 20 1241
Shale & slgte brown soft 1241 1264 23 [1264
salt sand white hard . 1264 1271 7 271
Dark shale dark " medium 1271 1289 18 1289
Shale & Slate Grey Medium 1289 13563 - 64 1353
Slate &aha%e black soft 1363 1377 2% 1377
Salt sand White / hard coarse water 137 1499 122 1499 | very little
Slate and $hale Black Medlum il 1499 1588 |. 89 [1588 | water 1466!
Grey sand grey hard 1588 1625\ 37 1625
Bhale Black soft 1625 1660 35 1660
Lime shell| whlte hard 1660 1668 8 |1668
Pencil cave black soft 1668 1688 | 20 1688
Lime dark grey hard 1688 1734V 46 (1734
Lime white hard 1734 1806 72 1806
Slate grey medium 1806 1808 2 |1808
Lime white hard 1808 1836 28 |1836 | top Keener

’ sand .
Keener Sang  Blue hard 1836 18563 17 |1853
Slate Blue Soft . 1853 1868 %5 . /1868 |top Injun
sand
Injun Sand| White pebbles soft little [1868 1869 1 (1869
gas &
' $alt Water

shijgt

Well was not shot at......

Fresh water ato.. . JTQ e

Well was igl"y hole.

dry

Befbber..... l?t%

Hfeot; well was shot at

- wlll

R Fots!

ate

'\

feot.

1466.very.little

feet.

Salt watew A+ $B 67 tu Yor TNJUN Sand

Clarence L.Febty & Akron 01l Shpdycate

Approved %ﬂﬂj[ LA LR 'Zp tfﬂ;—”
Owmer ;r-v"*'

Yt
B8 'mustm\oted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under

n
o‘gR?cnl names lg th'o district as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.



